Position

Teacher

Associate Prinicpal Aped
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Student Activities Director
Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Student Advisor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Athletic Director
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Athletic Director
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Department

Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley

Total Wages

$161,661
$114,834
$108,621
$101,676
$100,699
$99,878
$98,122
$97,433
$96,489
$95,485
$95,392
$95,185
$94,605
$94,407
$93,670
$93,599
$93,515
$92,460
$92,456
$92,100
$91,945
$91,855
$91,649
$91,106
$91,101
$91,097
$90,894
$90,875
$90,607
$90,572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,109
$32,702
$26,053
$25,192
$25,112
$25,510
$25,445
$32,011
$22,321
$27,332
$24,443
$27,178
$29,189
$33,533
$27,117
$21,198
$24,421
$28,912
$21,057
$23,821
$25,867
$21,939
$24,134
$26,828
$26,910
$24,129
$20,714
$26,891
$24,082
$25,900



Student Advisor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Special Education
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Special Education
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Athletic Director
Associate Principal
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley

$90,269
$89,897
$89,788
$89,538
$89,515
$89,409
$89,374
$89,024
$88,263
$88,027
$87,838
$87,027
$86,329
$85,920
$85,830
$85,578
$85,534
$84,758
$84,738
$84,491
$84,169
$83,113
$82,793
$82,699
$82,471
$82,247
$81,452
$80,621
$80,416
$80,164
$80,156
$79,975

$26,902
$25,616
$26,846
$26,783
$23,923
$26,755
$28,701
$23,721
$26,635
$26,624
$23,764
$31,235
$25,183
$26,400
$32,622
$26,357
$15,778
$20,162
$28,234
$27,144
$20,087
$19,959
$26,035
$26,028
$21,052
$25,974
$22,897
$14,451
$19,657
$20,732
$31,912
$25,072



Librarian Librarian, Librarian,
Librarian

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Special Education
Principal
Teacher

Teacher

East Side Union High

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley

$79,791

$79,763
$79,734
$79,615
$78,799
$78,550
$78,344
$78,254
$77,935
$76,852
$76,806
$76,734
$76,683
$76,308
$73,808
$73,806
$73,061
$70,747
$70,663
$70,197
$70,051
$69,619
$69,365
$67,693
$66,923
$66,648
$65,489
$65,387
$63,862
$61,923
$61,844

$24,454

$22,341
$19,588
$26,542
$25,540
$25,539
$19,423
$24,277
$26,347
$25,345
$31,588
$22,039
$26,231
$27,268
$30,709
$23,112
$26,886
$21,776
$25,548
$24,577
$24,499
$24,511
$24,480
$26,269
$20,503
$21,286
$17,869
$19,036
$11,773
$20,245
$23,602



Childrens Center Instructor
Teacher

Custodian Head Il
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian Lead
Associate Principal
Custodian

Counseling Technician
Teacher

Attendance Secretary
School Finance Clerk
Custodian Night
Registrar

Principal'S Secretary
Custodian Night
Custodian Night

Child Nutrition Manager |
Custodian Night
Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Custodian Night
Gardener

Teacher

Child Care Assistant
Clerk Typist I

Teacher

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley

$61,815
$61,071
$60,226
$60,217
$58,553
$56,368
$53,272
$52,602
$52,273
$51,659
$51,533
$51,524
$51,204
$49,855
$49,648
$49,501
$47,610
$46,201
$45,965
$45,578
$45,485
$45,473
$45,372
$44,629
$44,567
$44,414
$42,874
$41,609
$41,214
$36,561
$35,085
$34,054

$28,010
$25,819
$24,803
$24,330
$20,142
$20,753
$19,414
$16,433
$19,635
$16,202
$19,093
$27,635
$10,303
$27,499
$24,237
$22,175
$27,355
$28,871
$23,570
$27,589
$27,040
$27,010
$23,570
$21,208
$26,839
$16,443
$11,840
$28,185
$33,188
$11,013
$22,080
$20,633



Child Care Assistant
Paraeducator

Child Nutrition Worker I
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator

Teacher

Paraeducator

Child Care Assistant
Campus Monitor

Child Care Assistant
Paraeducator
Paraeducator

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Paraeducator lep
Attendance Clerk
Teacher

Paraeducator
Paraeducator

Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Attendance Clerk

Paraeducator

East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High
East Side Union High

Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley
Evergreen Valley

Evergreen Valley

$31,042
$30,957
$30,606
$29,257
$29,255
$28,965
$28,921
$28,744
$28,494
$28,343
$27,096
$26,611
$26,568
$26,394
$26,220
$25,838
$25,597
$24,800
$23,527
$22,604
$21,995
$17,568
$14,323

$7,488

$7,363

$17,576
$20,263
$22,949
$14,889
$18,128
$26,901

$6,807
$22,613
$19,628
$21,543
$28,205
$17,905
$20,901
$10,909

$5,684
$21,144
$11,260
$10,587
$14,866
$21,767
$21,495
$21,022

$2,205

$3,970

$2,420



