Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$161,661	\$36,109
Associate Prinicpal Aped		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$114,834	\$32,702
Counselor		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$108,621	\$26,053
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$101,676	\$25,192
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$100,699	\$25,112
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$99,878	\$25,510
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$98,122	\$25,445
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$97,433	\$32,011
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$96,489	\$22,321
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$95,485	\$27,332
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$95,392	\$24,443
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$95,185	\$27,178
Student Activities Director	Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$94,605	\$29,189
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$94,407	\$33,533
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$93,670	\$27,117
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$93,599	\$21,198
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$93,515	\$24,421
Student Advisor		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$92,460	\$28,912
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$92,456	\$21,057
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$92,100	\$23,821
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,945	\$25,867
Teacher/Athletic Director		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,855	\$21,939
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,649	\$24,134
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,106	\$26,828
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,101	\$26,910
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$91,097	\$24,129
Teacher/Athletic Director		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$90,894	\$20,714
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$90,875	\$26,891
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$90,607	\$24,082
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$90,572	\$25,900

Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,897	\$25,616
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,788	\$26,846
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,538	\$26,783
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,515	\$23,923
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,409	\$26,755
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,374	\$28,701
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$89,024	\$23,721
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$88,263	\$26,635
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$88,027	\$26,624
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$87,838	\$23,764
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$87,027	\$31,235
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$86,329	\$25,183
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$85,920	\$26,400
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$85,830	\$32,622
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$85,578	\$26,357
Principal		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$85,534	\$15,778
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$84,758	\$20,162
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$84,738	\$28,234
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$84,491	\$27,144
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$84,169	\$20,087
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$83,113	\$19,959
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$82,793	\$26,035
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$82,699	\$26,028
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$82,471	\$21,052
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$82,247	\$25,974
Athletic Director	Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$81,452	\$22,897
Associate Principal		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$80,621	\$14,451
Counselor		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$80,416	\$19,657
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$80,164	\$20,732
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$80,156	\$31,912
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$79,975	\$25,072

Librarian	Librarian, Librarian, Librarian	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$79,791	\$24,454
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$79,763	\$22,341
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$79,734	\$19,588
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$79,615	\$26,542
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$78,799	\$25,540
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$78,550	\$25,539
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$78,344	\$19,423
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$78,254	\$24,277
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$77,935	\$26,347
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$76,852	\$25,345
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$76,806	\$31,588
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$76,734	\$22,039
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$76,683	\$26,231
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$76,308	\$27,268
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$73,808	\$30,709
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$73,806	\$23,112
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$73,061	\$26,886
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$70,747	\$21,776
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$70,663	\$25,548
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$70,197	\$24,577
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$70,051	\$24,499
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$69,619	\$24,511
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$69,365	\$24,480
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$67,693	\$26,269
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$66,923	\$20,503
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$66,648	\$21,286
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$65,489	\$17,869
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$65,387	\$19,036
Principal		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$63,862	\$11,773
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$61,923	\$20,245
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$61,844	\$23,602

Childrens Center Instructor		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$61,815	\$28,010
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$61,071	\$25,819
Custodian Head II		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$60,226	\$24,803
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$60,217	\$24,330
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$58,553	\$20,142
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$56,368	\$20,753
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$53,272	\$19,414
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$52,602	\$16,433
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$52,273	\$19,635
Teacher	Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$51,659	\$16,202
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$51,533	\$19,093
Custodian Lead		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$51,524	\$27,635
Associate Principal		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$51,204	\$10,303
Custodian		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$49,855	\$27,499
Counseling Technician		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$49,648	\$24,237
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$49,501	\$22,175
Attendance Secretary		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$47,610	\$27,355
School Finance Clerk		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$46,201	\$28,871
Custodian Night		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$45,965	\$23,570
Registrar		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$45,578	\$27,589
Principal'S Secretary		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$45,485	\$27,040
Custodian Night		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$45,473	\$27,010
Custodian Night		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$45,372	\$23,570
Child Nutrition Manager I		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$44,629	\$21,208
Custodian Night		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$44,567	\$26,839
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$44,414	\$16,443
Teacher Special Education		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$42,874	\$11,840
Custodian Night		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$41,609	\$28,185
Gardener		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$41,214	\$33,188
Teacher		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$36,561	\$11,013
Child Care Assistant		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$35,085	\$22,080
Clerk Typist II		East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$34,054	\$20,633

Child Care Assistant	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$31,042	\$17,576
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$30,957	\$20,263
Child Nutrition Worker II	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$30,606	\$22,949
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$29,257	\$14,889
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$29,255	\$18,128
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$28,965	\$26,901
Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$28,921	\$6,807
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$28,744	\$22,613
Child Care Assistant	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$28,494	\$19,628
Campus Monitor	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$28,343	\$21,543
Child Care Assistant	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$27,096	\$28,205
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$26,611	\$17,905
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$26,568	\$20,901
Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$26,394	\$10,909
Teacher Special Education	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$26,220	\$5,684
Paraeducator lep	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$25,838	\$21,144
Attendance Clerk	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$25,597	\$11,260
Teacher	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$24,800	\$10,587
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$23,527	\$14,866
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$22,604	\$21,767
Child Nutrition Worker I	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$21,995	\$21,495
Child Nutrition Worker I	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$17,568	\$21,022
Child Nutrition Worker I	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$14,323	\$2,205
Attendance Clerk	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$7,488	\$3,970
Paraeducator	East Side Union High	Evergreen Valley	\$7,363	\$2,420